
De La Salle School 
2023 Term 3 Calendar of Events 

 

Week  Date Day Event/Activity Level (s) 

1 29 Jun Thu Hari Raya Haji (Public Holiday) All 

2 

3 Jul Mon Youth Day (School Holiday) All 

6 Jul Thu 
P6 Parent-Teacher Meeting (via Zoom) 
P6 (Home-based Learning) 
P1 -5 (Normal School Hours) 

P6 
 

3 

14 Jul Fri P5 Parents’ Engagement (Webinar) P5 

15 Jul Sat P5 National Education (NE) Show P5 

5 
24 & 25 

Jul 
Mon & 

Tue 
P6 Prelim Exam - Oral All 

7 
 

8 Aug Tue 
National Day Celebrations (curtailed school 
hours – 7.30 to 10.30 am) 

All 

9 Aug Wed National Day (Public Holiday) All 

10 Aug Thu National Day (School Holiday) All 

8 

15 & 16 
Aug 

Tue & 
Wed 

PSLE ORAL  
(Home-based Learning for P1 – 5) 

P6 
 

17 Aug Thu 

P6 Prelim Exam – Listening Comprehension 
(English & Mother Tongue Languages) 
 
P3 Gifted Education Programme Screening 
Exercise 

P6 
 

P3 

18 Aug Fri 
P6 Prelim Exam – English/Fdn English (Paper 1 
& 2) 

P6 
 

9 

21 Aug Mon 
P6 Prelim Exam – Mathematics /Fdn 
Mathematics 

P6 
 

22 Aug Tue 
P6 Prelim Exam – Mother Tongue Language 
(Paper 1 & 2) /Fdn Mother Tongue (Paper 1) 

P6 
 

23 Aug Wed P6 Prelim Exam – Science /Fdn Science P6 



Week  Date Day Event/Activity Level (s) 

24 Aug Thu 
P6 Prelim Exam – Higher Mother Tongue 
(Paper 1 & 2) 

P6 

10 

29 Aug Tue 
Parent-Child Teacher Conference (via Zoom) – 
P1 to P5 (No-school Day) 
P6 – Normal school hours 

P1 – 5 
 
 

30 Aug Wed 
Parent-Child Teacher Conference (via Zoom) – 
P1 to P5 (after school) 

P1- 5 

31 Aug Thu 
Teachers’ Day Celebrations (curtailed school 
hours – 7.30 to 10.30 am) 

All 

1 Sep Fri Teachers’ Day (School Holiday) All 

 


